## **Alamsher LLC Drops New Hit Single 'Black Moon' and Claims Verified Artist Profiles on Major Platforms**

With a growing fanbase and verified status on platforms like Spotify and Deezer, Alamsher LLC continues to make waves in the music industry with the release of 'Black Moon'



**Federally administered Tribal**, **Pakistan Sep 7, 2024** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Alamsher LLC Drops New Hit Single 'Black Moon' and Claims Verified Artist Profiles on Major Platforms

With a growing fanbase and verified status on platforms like Spotify and Deezer, Alamsher LLC continues to make waves in the music industry with the release of 'Sunset Run.'

Emerging music artist Alamsher LLC has officially released their latest single, 'Black Moon', available now on all major streaming platforms including Spotify, Apple Music, Amazon Music, and Deezer. This exciting new track showcases the artist's unique sound, blending fresh beats with raw energy, and has already started gaining traction among fans.

As a rising talent in the music industry, Alamsher LLC has made significant strides by not only releasing chart-worthy music but also successfully claiming verified artist profiles on major platforms such as Spotify and Deezer. This verification marks a major milestone for the artist, signifying their growing influence in the global music scene.

Alamsher LLC, known for their distinctive music style and creative approach, has rapidly gained popularity on social media, amassing over 10,000+ followers on their personal Facebook account and more than 13,000 followers on their artist page. Their fanbase continues to grow as listeners connect with the artist's bold and authentic sound.

Speaking about the release of 'Sunset Run,' Alamsher LLC said, "This track is really close to my heart. It reflects my journey and the emotions that come with pushing forward in life. I'm excited to share it with my fans and see the incredible response it's getting."

In addition to the success of their latest release, Alamsher LLC has also been verified on Apple Music and is in the process of obtaining verification on other platforms like Instagram and Facebook, ensuring a cohesive and authoritative online presence.

Looking ahead, Alamsher LLC is set to continue their ascent in the music world with more projects on the horizon. Fans can expect new music releases, collaborations, and live performances in the near future.

About Alamsher LLC: Alamsher LLC is an emerging music artist known for their energetic sound and creative productions. With a fast-growing presence across major streaming platforms, Alamsher LLC continues to release music that resonates with fans worldwide. The artist has recently launched their new single 'Sunset Run,' which is available on all major streaming services.

For media inquiries, interviews, or bookings, please contact: [Alamsher LLC]

Email: [contact@alamsherllc.com]

Website: [alamsherllc.com]

Follow Alamsher LLC:

Spotify: <a href="https://open.spotify.com/artist/4N7IWoGeRzELJ6RA9woOGPApple">https://open.spotify.com/artist/4N7IWoGeRzELJ6RA9woOGPApple</a>

Music: <a href="https://music.apple.com/gb/album/black-moon-single/1766243131">https://music.apple.com/gb/album/black-moon-single/1766243131</a>

Facebook: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/alamsherllc">https://www.facebook.com/alamsherllc</a>

Instagram: <a href="https://www.instagram.com/alamsherllc">https://www.instagram.com/alamsherllc</a>

Twitter: <a href="https://x.com/alamsherllc/">https://x.com/alamsherllc/</a>



## **Media Contact**

Alamsher LLC

technicalvideos329@gmail.com

+923159247841

Koki khel, khatya khel, shakas jamrud, district khyberKoki khel, khatya khel, shakas jamrud, district khyber

Source: Routenote

See on IssueWire